Instruction
Manual
Eat well, drink well and live well with Omega	 www.omegajuicers.com
Please Read These Instructions Carefully Before Use
Drink Mixers
M1000/M3000 SERIES
Product Contents
English, January 2014

5
4
6
3
1
2
55
12
One (1) Year Parts and Labor
No. Part # Description Qty
1 PM1-SWITCH Power Switch 1
2 PM1-2B Top Cover Black 1
3 PM1-3 Screw#1 6
4 PM1-4 Screw#2 2
5 PM1-5C Front Cover Chrome 1
6 PM1-MOTOR-120 Motor 1/2HP 120V 1
 PM1-MOTOR-240 Motor 1/2HP 240V 50/60HZ 1
7 PM1-3 Screw#1 3
8 PM1-8 Spring Washer 1
9 PM1-9 Lower motor pad 1
10 PM1-10B Back Panel black 1
11 PM1-11B Upper housing Black 1
12 PM1-12 Magnet 4
13 PM1-13B Magnet cover black 2
14 PM1-14 Upper cup holder 1
15 PM1-15 Microswitch activator 1
16 PM1-16 Lower cup holder 1
17 PM1-SHAFT Stir Shaft with parts 18,19,22 1
20 PM1-20 Agitator standard with locking bolt 1
21 PM1-21 Agitator hinged 1
21B PM1-21B Agitator high power 1
22 PM1-22 Screw#3 1
23 PM1-CUP Cup 1
 PM1-CUP-O Cup with lazer engraved Omega 1
24 PM1-24 Switch ejector 1
25 PM1-25 Screw#4 4
26 PM1-26 Spring 1
27 PM1-27 Screw#5 2
28 PM1-28 Screw#6 2
29 PM1-29 Microswitch 1
30 PM1-30 Microswitch bracket 1
32 PM1-32 Inside cover 1
33 PM1-33 Upper motor supports 3
34 PM1-34B Lower housing 1
35 PM1-35 Base support 1
36 PM1-36 Bottom cover 1
37 PM1-37 Feet 4
38 PM1-38 Screw#7 2
41 PM1-41 Screw#8 1
47 PM1-47 Screw#9 4
48 PM1-48 Washer 4
49 PM1-25 Screw#4 5
50 PM1-50 Upper cup holder retainer 1
51 PM1-51 Retainer spring 2
56 PM1-56 Drip tray 1
13
M3000/M3220 EXPLODED VIEW
14
One (1) Year Parts and Labor
No. Part # Description Qty
1 PM3-SWITCHT Toggle switch 3
2 PM3-2 Screw#10 2
3 PM3-3 Screw#11 1
4 PM3-4C Top cover 1
5 PM3-SWITCHR Rocker switch 3
6 PM3-6 Upper motor support 1
7 PM3-MOTOR-120 Motor 1/2HP 120V 3
 PM3-MOTOR-240 Motor 1/2HP 240V 50/60HZ 3
8 PM3-8 Spring Washer 4
9 PM1-9 Lower motor support 3
16 PM1-16 Lower cup holder 3
17 PM1-SHAFT Stir Shaft with parts 18,19,22 3
20 PM1-20 Agitator standard with locking bolt 3
21 PM1-21 Agitator hinged 3
21B PM1-21B Agitator high power 3
22 PM1-22 Screw#3 3
23 PM1-CUP Cup s/steel 3
0 PM1-CUP-O Cup s/steel with lazer engraved Omega 3
25 PM1-25 Screw#4 4
26 PM1-26 Spring 1
27 PM1-27 Screw#5 2
28 PM1-28 Screw#6 3
29 PM1-29 Microswitch 3
30 PM1-30 Microswitch bracket 1
37 PM3-37 Washer 4
38 PM3-38C Front cover 1
40 PM3-40B Housing complete 1
41 PM1-41 Screw#8 3
42 PM3-42 Foot rear 2
43 PM3-43 Front suction cup 2
44 PM3-44 Foot Front 2
45 PM3-45 Screw#12 1
46 PM3-46 Drip tray 1
47 PM3-3 Screw#11 4
49 PM1-25 Screw#4 5
50 PM1-50 Upper cup holder retainer 1
51 PM1-51 Retainer Spring 1
52 PM3-52 Power cord cover 1
53 PM3-53B Back cover 1
54 PM1-22 Screw#3 3
57 PM1-25 Screw#4 9
58 PM3-58 Upper cup holder 3
59 PM3-59 Microswitch activator 3
60 PM1-24 Switch ejector 3
Omega Products, Inc.
6291 Lyster Lane
Harrisburg, Pa 17111-4523 U.S.A.